SEPTEMBER EDITIONSpecialist distributors of creative materials F
Latest offers from Artstat
Offers Expire
31st October 2024
OFFERS
STARTING
12TH AUG
Call: 0161 902 3800

Industrial Estate, Manchester M23 9WR.
Facebook: ArtstatF
How to Order
ARROW STAPLE GUN
BEESWAX PELLETS
CANDLE WAX
CODE MOQ RRP Net
BASJT21M 4 £38.50 £16.04
USES BASJT218 ARROW JT21 8MM STAPLES - RRP £4.20
50%
DISCOUNT
50%
DISCOUNT
50%
DISCOUNT
HMPBW*** MOQ RRP Net
500 500g 1 £19.99 £8.33
800 800g 1 £29.99 £12.50
HMPCW**** MOQ RRP Net
B650 Paraffin (Without Stearin)  650g 1 £8.99 £3.75
S225 Stearin for Candle Wax 225g 1 £7.50 £3.13
S500 Stearin for Candle Wax 500g 1 £12.25 £5.11
2Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
CANDLE MAKING
CODE RRP Net
HHJ460 Creative Candle Making Kit £39.99 £18.33
HHJ560 Soy Wax Candle Craft Kit £20.99 £9.62
HHJSC010 Candle Making Kit £15.99 £6.67
NPAAS55X55
55 x 55cm
RRP £6.05 / NET £2.27
NSQTT 1m Nozzle
RRP £3.29 / NET £1.10
HWKA03100 100pc
RRP £6.49 / NET £2.16
HWKA0325 25pc
RRP £2.99 / NET £1.00
14mm dia. x 6mm neck
60%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 12 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
CANDLE WICK
SUSTAINERS
5 Metres
CANDLE  WICKS
SILK SCARF
55%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 6 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
60%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 6 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
TJANTING TOOL
FOR BATIK
SUNCATCHERS
HPSFR25 20cm Plain
RRP £5.35 / NET £2.23
HPSGM136 Sunflower
RRP £17. 70 / NET £7.38
HPSGM88 Paris
RRP £17.20 / NET £7.17
LIMITED
AVAILABILITY
ORDER 1 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
CODE MOQ RRP Net
HHACR0001 Thin 12 £3.99 £1.33
HHACR0002 Medium 12 £5.49 £1.83